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Viertelfinale 
Freitag, Jun 05 

GC Urslautal  GC Frühling 
Ronald  GRAF / Raimund  Liska 0 8&7 1 Karl  Frühwirth / Heinz  Poppe 

Erich W.  Holzmann 1 6&5 0 Erwin  Travnicek 
Manfred  Lattacher 1 4&2 0 Manfred  Richter 

Leonhard  Höck 1 3&1 0 Franz  Hirsch 
Dietmar  Fellner ½ Halbiert ½ Franz  Niessler 

 3,5  1,5  
 

Viertelfinale 
Freitag, Jun 05 

GC Klagenfurt-Seltenheim  GC Salzburg Rif 
PETER  STIETKA-OGRIS / Gerhard  KONCILIA 1 5&3 0 Franz  Hemala / Erich  Schradenecker 

Armin  HOUTZ ½ Halbiert ½ Michael  BAUMGARTNER 
Dieter  Anhell 1 1 Hole 0 Heinz  Hufler 
Anton  Ofner ½ Halbiert ½ Kurt  Willinger 

Rudolf  FLEISS 1 7&6 0 HERMANN  PICHLER 
 4  1  

 
Viertelfinale 
Freitag, Jun 05 

GC Gut Altentann  GC Spillern 
Thomas  KAHL / Franz  GRÖSSINGER 0 2&1 1 Hans  Eckl / HERBERT  WESSELY 

Josef  WÖRNDL 0 3&2 1 Jürgen  HACKER 
Eduard  BALLNIK 0 5&4 1 GERHARD  STEINSCHADEN 

Klaus  ZYLA ½ Halbiert ½ Stefan  DIBARBORA 
Ferdinand  HODITS ½ Halbiert ½ Joze  HORVAT 

 1  4  
 

Viertelfinale 
Freitag, Jun 05 

GC Schloss Schönborn  GC Fontana 
Hans  Ableidinger / Heinz  Dvorak 0 3&1 1 Harald  Bauernfeind / Peter  Wehofer 

Jean Paul  Skal ½ Halbiert ½ Friedrich  Glatz 
Hans  Kauschitz 0 4&3 1 Christopher  Perrin 
Friedrich  Weisz 0 6&5 1 Ernst  Krauscher 

Madjid  Djalilzadeh ½ Halbiert ½ Michael  Pachler 
 1  4  

 
Halbfinale 

Samstag, Jun 06 
GC Urslautal  GC Klagenfurt-Seltenheim 

Bruno  Hörl / Ronald  GRAF 1 1 Hole 0 PETER  STIETKA-OGRIS / Gerhard  KONCILIA 
Erich W.  Holzmann 0 4&2 1 Armin  HOUTZ 
Manfred  Lattacher 1 3&2 0 Dieter  Anhell 

Leonhard  Höck 0 5&3 1 Anton  Ofner 
Dietmar  Fellner 0 5&3 1 Rudolf  FLEISS 

 2  3  
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Halbfinale 
Samstag, Jun 06 

GC Spillern  GC Fontana 
Hans  Eckl / HERBERT  WESSELY 0 4&2 1 Harald  Bauernfeind / Michael  Pachler 

GERHARD  STEINSCHADEN 1 4&2 0 Christian Leopold  Dries 
Joze  HORVAT 0 3&2 1 Ernst  Krauscher 

Stefan  DIBARBORA ½ Halbiert ½ Christopher  Perrin 
Jürgen  HACKER 0 6&5 1 Friedrich  Glatz 

 1,5  3,5  
 

Position 5-6 
Samstag, Jun 06 

GC Frühling  GC Salzburg Rif 
Karl  Frühwirth / Heinz  Poppe 1 19th 0 Franz  Hemala / HERMANN  PICHLER 

Erwin  Travnicek 1 19th 0 Michael  BAUMGARTNER 
Franz  Niessler 0 1 Hole 1 Heinz  Hufler 

Paul  Vass 1 5&4 0 Siegfried  Pichler 
Manfred  Richter 0 3&2 1 Kurt  Willinger 

 3  2  
 

Position 7-8 
Samstag, Jun 06 

GC Gut Altentann  GC Schloss Schönborn 
Josef  WÖRNDL / Franz  GRÖSSINGER 0 6&5 1 Hans  Ableidinger / Jean Paul  Skal 

Ferdinand  HODITS 0 2&1 1 Madjid  Djalilzadeh 
Thomas  KAHL 1 2&1 0 Heinz  Dvorak 

Eduard  BALLNIK ½ Halbiert ½ Friedrich  Weisz 
Klaus  ZYLA 0 1 Hole 1 Hans  Kauschitz 

 1,5  3,5  
 

Ende 
Sonntag, Jun 07 

GC Klagenfurt-Seltenheim  GC Fontana 
PETER  STIETKA-OGRIS / Gerhard  KONCILIA 0 4&2 1 Michael  Pachler / Harald  Bauernfeind 

Armin  HOUTZ 1 3&1 0 Christian Leopold  Dries 
Anton  Ofner 1 1 Hole 0 Franz  Grassl 

Rudolf  FLEISS 1 3&2 0 Friedrich  Glatz 
Dieter  Anhell 0 7&5 1 Ernst  Krauscher 

 3  2  
 

Position 3-4 
Sonntag, Jun 07 

GC Urslautal  GC Spillern 
Ronald  GRAF / Dietmar  Fellner 1 19th 0 Hans  Eckl / HERBERT  WESSELY 

Manfred  Lattacher 0 7&5 1 Joze  HORVAT 
Erich W.  Holzmann 1 8&7 0 Jürgen  HACKER 

Bruno  Hörl 0 21st 1 GERHARD  STEINSCHADEN 
Leonhard  Höck 0 4&3 1 Stefan  DIBARBORA 

 2  3  
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Position 5-6 
Sonntag, Jun 07 

GC Frühling  GC Schloss Schönborn 
Heinz  Poppe / Karl  Frühwirth 0 4&2 1 Hans  Ableidinger / Jean Paul  Skal 

Franz  Niessler 1 4&3 0 Madjid  Djalilzadeh 
Paul  Vass 1 2&1 0 Heinz  Dvorak 

Erwin  Travnicek 0 2 Holes 1 Friedrich  Weisz 
Franz  Hirsch 0 2 Holes 1 Hans  Kauschitz 

 2  3  
 

Position 7-8 
Sonntag, Jun 07 

GC Salzburg Rif  GC Gut Altentann 
Franz  Hemala / Branivoje  Milosevic 1 19th 0 Josef  WÖRNDL / Josef  GRUBER 

Kurt  Willinger 1 3&2 0 Franz  GRÖSSINGER 
Michael  BAUMGARTNER 0 3&2 1 Klaus  ZYLA 

Siegfried  Pichler 1 5&3 0 Thomas  KAHL 
Heinz  Hufler 0 5&4 1 Eduard  BALLNIK 

 3  2  
 

 


